AMX
Multi-user, multi-platform switching
for real-time environments
AAMMXX55000000    •• AAMMXX55001100  •• AAMMXX55002200  ••  AAMMXX55003300  •• AAMMXX55111100
AAMMXX55112200  •• AAMMXX55113300  ••    AAMMIIQQ    •• AAMMWWoorrkkss
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
O U R  H I S T O R Y O F
i n n o v a t i o n s

Supported Cable Types Unshielded twisted pair, including CAT 5, CAT 5e, CAT 6
Warranty Two Year
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMX5000-XXX 8 output ports, 32 input ports, rack mount switch
AMX5010-XXX 16 output ports, 64 input ports, rack mount switch
AMX5020-XXX 4 output ports, 42 input ports, rack mount switch
AMX5030-XXX 4 output ports, 16 input ports, rack mount switch
AMIQ-PS2 Server Interface Module, VGA, PS/2 keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-USB Server Interface Module, VGA, USB keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-VSN Server Interface Module, VGA, Sun keyboard/mouse,
AMIQ-SRL Server Interface Module, VT100 serial-based devices
AMIQ-DM-PS2 Dual UTP PS/2 interface module with audio and serial, VGA, PS/2 keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-DM-USB Dual UTP USB interface module with audio and serial, VGA, USB keyboard/mouse
AMIQ-DM-VSN Dual UTP USB interface module with audio and serial, VGA, Sun keyboard/mouse
AMX5110-XXX Single user, CAT 5 connection, desktop user station with local PC port, no skew
AMX5120-XXX Single user CAT 5 connection, desktop user station with local PC port
AMX5130-XXX AMX user station with audio, serial and USB
AMWorks System administration software included
UPD-XX Power supply for serial IQ
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
S W I T C H I N G  S O L U T I O N S
f l ex i b l e
AMX5000, AMX5010, AMX5020, AMX5030, AMIQ & AMWorks
Built on the Avocent superior analogue switching technology, the AMX5000,
AMX5010, AMX5020 and AMX5030 matrix switches simplify management in evolving
server installations. This solution has a highly scalable architecture that easily
accommodates additional servers and users in growing network infrastructures.
These matrix switches provide access from a single point or simultaneous access for
up to 16 users throughout the data centre.